Flevoland Regatta 2025 uitslag SW                                            20 mei 2025
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	Regel A5.3 is van toepassing
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RRS 2025-2028 Appendix A - Lage punten
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nr
	Zeilnr
	Naam
	boottype
	scheepsnaam
	punten
	17-mei
	18-mei
	18-mei

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30m/20m
	race 1
	race 2

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	up/down
	up/down

	1
	20
	Albert -Jan Kleinhof
	Dehler 28s
	Windspirit
	7
	3
	1
	3

	2
	23
	Imre de Groot
	X-95
	eXpecto
	8
	5
	2
	1

	3
	14
	Maurice Bodegom
	Spirit 36
	Jura
	13
	4
	5
	4

	4
	1658
	Max van der Tuin
	Drifter 25
	Rush of blood
	14
	4
	4
	5

	5
	5695
	Roger Lorist
	Gibsea 302
	Illusie
	17
	5
	6
	6

	6
	6210
	Maarten Mak
	Waarschip 28LD
	Jager rood
	20
	15
	3
	2

	7
	3
	Alfred Duitman
	First 33.7
	Parblue
	23
	1
	dnc
	dnc

	8
	16
	Cindy Scholten
	Leisure 17
	Lola
	34
	20
	7
	7

	9
	15
	Jean-Paul de Graaf
	Jeanneau 54DS
	Leanore
	34
	12
	dnc
	dnc

	10
	4625
	Mike van der Wolde
	Beneteau first class 8
	Potlood
	41
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc



